VEROTULOJEN KERTYMA

KUNNAN TULOVERO

2020 2021

kumulat. kumulat.| %:a ta:sta| kk-muutos% | kum.muutos%
tammi 8 785 401 8 785 401| 9523 551 9 523 551 10,3 % 8,4 % 8,4 %
helmi 8384 622| 17 170023
maalis 7 460 457| 24 630 480
huhti 7549 458| 32179938
touko 7921817 40101755
kesa 7 247 503| 47 349 259
heina 8 153 925| 55503 184
elo 5527 056 61 030 240
syys 5209 439| 66239679
loka 7828 721| 74 068 400
marras 8918 802| 82987 201
joulu 7410781| 90 397 983
YHTEISOVERO

tammi
helmi
maalis
huhti
touko
kesa
heina
elo
syys
loka
marras
joulu

556 236
963 372
387 994
299 477
384 302
301 622
1042 693
419 640
340 882
402 491

301 337
403 684

2020
kumulat.
556 236
1519 608
1907 602
2207 079
2 591 381
2 893 003
3935695
4 355 335
4696 217
5098 708

5400 045
5803 730

796 711

2021
kumulat.
796 711

%:a ta:sta| kk-muutos%

1,7 %

43,2 %

kum.muutos%
43,2 %

KIINTEISTOVERO

2020
kumulat.

2021
kumulat.

%:a ta:sta| kk-muutos%

kum.muutos%

tammi
helmi
maalis
huhti
touko
kesa
heina
elo
syys
loka
marras
joulu

45 281
30015
55 102
71367
34 044
57 895
1850672
1070693
2027 717
921 960
287 552
689 210

45 281
75 296
130 398
201 765
235 809
293 704
2144 376
3215 069
5242 786
6 164 746
6 452 299
7 141 508

205 859

205 859

2,7 %

354,6 %

354,6 %

tammi
helmi
maalis
huhti
touko
kesa
heina
elo
syys
loka
marras
joulu

YHTEENSA, KUMULAT.

9386 917
9378 010
7 903 553
7 920 302
8 340 163
7 607 021
11 047 290
7017 389
7 578 038
9153 172
9 507 691
8 503 676

9 386 917
18 764 927
26 668 480
34 588 782
42 928 945
50 535 966
61583 255
68 600 644
76 178 682
85 331 854
94 839 545

103 343 221

10 526 121

2021
kumulat.
10 526 121

%:a ta:sta| +/-% ed.v:sta| kum.muutos%

9,9 %

121 %

121 %




